

Reynolds Consumer Products to Participate in the Barclays Global Consumer Staples Conference

August 17, 2023

LAKE FOREST, III.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 17, 2023-- Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. (the "Company") (Nasdaq: REYN) today announced that Lance Mitchell, Chief Executive Officer, and Michael Graham, Chief Financial Officer, will host a fireside chat at the Barclays Global Consumer Staples Conference in Boston on Thursday, September 7, 2023, at 8:15 a.m. ET.

The fireside chat will be webcast live and can be accessed on the "Events & Presentations" section of the Company's website at https://investors.revnoldsconsumerproducts.com/. A replay of the webcast will be available following the event.

About Reynolds Consumer Products Inc.

Reynolds Consumer Products is a leading provider of household products that simplify daily life so consumers can enjoy what matters most. With a presence in 95% of households across the United States, Reynolds Consumer Products manufactures and sells products that people use in their homes across three broad categories: cooking, waste and storage, and disposable tableware. Iconic brands include Reynolds Wrap® aluminum foil and Hefty® trash bags, as well as dedicated store brands which are strategically important to retail customers. Overall, Reynolds Consumer Products holds the No. 1 or No. 2 U.S. market share position in the majority of product categories it serves. For more information, visit https://investors.reynoldsconsumerproducts.com/.

REYN-F

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230817841072/en/

Investor Contact
Mark Swartzberg
Mark.Swartzberg@reynoldsbrands.com
(847) 482-4081

Source: Reynolds Consumer Products Inc.